SPG LINZ

Lubomir PISTEJ
Andreas LEVENKO
Thomas GRININGER
Zhang JIE

Florian HELMINGER
Stefan RAPP

SPG Walter Wels
Jianjun WANG

Mihai BOBOCICA
Zsolt PETO
Dominique PLATTNER
Jian ZHAN

Klaus ANGLEITNER
Christian FRIEDRICH
Lukas SCHNEEWEISS

SG Stockerau
Weixing CHEN

Janos JAKAB

David SERDAROGLU
Stanislaw FRACZYK
Thomas REINSPERGER
Stefan REINSPERGER
Richard POSCHL
Johann KNOLL

Logis Auderghem TT
Jean-Michel SAIVE
Florent LAMBIET
Jasper MERCKX
Ludovic BIERNY
Christophe GERARD
Bilal BADY

Sebastien DESTREBECQ

TTC SOKAH HOBOKEN
Rajko GOMMERS
Dongying ZHANG
Kilomo VITTA

Laurens DEVOS

Olav KOSOLOSKY
Marc GlJS

AUT

AUT

AUT

BEL

BEL

SLO
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

CHN
ITA

SRB
AUT
SIN

AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

WRP

1926
1490
1071

2240
2090
1997
1388

2276
1881
1494

o O O

1867
1786

869
1500

1444
1378
1345

950

WR

135
291
497

97
117

49
155
289

187

307

586

FP TOTALRP
4487

6327

5651

5153

4167



TT Vedrinamur BEL
Thibaut DARCIS

Nicolas MARCHAL

Francois GOBEAUX

Gregory OBERT

Maxime GUYOT

Romain PIMPURNIAUX

Herve DELPORTE

STK LIBERTAS MARINKOLOR CRO
Miho SIMOVIC

Neven JUZBASIC

Tomislav JAPEC

Marko VENIER

Marko SARIC

Filip MIKULIC

Roko TOSIC

STK STARR VARAZDIN CRO
Ruiwu TAN

Ronald REDJEP

Jia ZENG

Samuel MABEY

Nikola HORVAT

Leon SANTEK

Matthias LANDFRIED

Table Tennis Club Ostrava 2016 CZE
Hung-Chieh CHIANG

Aleksandar KARAKASEVIC

Petr KORBEL

Tomas TREGLER

Lukas PAVLOVSKY

Tomas DEMEK

SF SKK El Nino Praha CZE
David REITSPIES

Jakub KLEPRLIK

Ondrej BAJGER

Stanislav KUCERA

Jakub NEMECEK

Michal BARDON

Petr KAUCKY

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

CRO
CRO
CHN
ENG
CRO
CRO
GER

TPE
SRB
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE

1126

O O O o

2112
1582

732

2196
2140
1941
1842

1599
1586
1540
1171

468

260

87
250

716

65
81
131
169

260

1126

4807

4426

6277

4725



Roskilde Bordtennis, BTK 61 DEN
Yujia ZHAI

Michael MAZE

Allan BENTSEN

Claus NIELSEN

Ewout OOSTWOUDER

Leonid MASLOVS

Jonathan KOFOED HANSEN

DKV BORGES VALL ESP
Chengkai GUI

Marc DURAN

Oriol MONZO

Jose Luis ANDRADE

Jordi LATORRE

David GONZALEZ

He XIANG

IRUN LEKA ENEA ESP
Endika DIEZ

Djordje BORCIC

Daniel PALACIOS

Jon Ander GUERRICABEITIA

Jaime VIDAL

Endika GONZALEZ

Rodrigo CANO

Amalraj ANTHONY ARPUTHARAY

CAJASUR PRIEGO TM ESP
Carlos MACHADO

Zhuoyang LI

Alejandro CALVO

Jose Miguel RAMIREZ

Jose Luis MACHADO

Jesus MACHADO

Luis CALVO

COLINA CLINIC BURGOS ESP
Carlos VEDRIEL SORIANO

Diogo PINHO

Rafael SAEZ MORENO

Jorge AUSIN BRIONGOS

Raul MARTINEZ MEDIAVILLA

Miguel NUNEZ TAPIA

Francisco Javier BERZOSA REVILLA

CHN
DEN
DEN
DEN
NED
LAT

DEN

CHN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
CHN

ESP
SRB
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
IND

ESP
CHN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
POR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

2058 X
2188
1916
1530
1517
853

2060
1859
1650
1510

1449
1200
742

o

1851

2043
1550
1259

o O O

1302
1284
565

163

166

107

387

372
383
831

6162

5569

4500

4852

3151



C.T.T. C.E.RL'ESCALA ESP
Joan MASIP

Jubin KUMAR

Marc CLOTET

Francesc FONTANET

Iker GONZALEZ

Norbert TAULER

David GONZALEZ

Stella Sport LA ROMAGNE FRA
Adrian CRISAN

Tianyuan CHEN

Brice OLLIVIER

Shiaho WEI

Marius PANTELIMON

Fabrice COUTOLLEAU

Armand PHUNG

CHARTRES ASTT FRA
Par GERELL

Joao MONTEIRO

Robert GARDOS

Alexandre ROBINOT

Calin TOMA

Celian BLANCHE

GV HENNEBONT TT FRA
Liam PITCHFORD

Chien-An CHEN

Quentin ROBINOT

KALINIKOS KREANGA

Boris ABRAHAM

Sasha GILLEN ALEXANDER

Sam BOCARD

AS PONTOISE CERGY TT FRA
Marcos FREITAS

Mattias KARLSSON

Tristan FLORE

Niagol STOYANOV

Jian Min LI

Christian ADAM

ESP
IND
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ROU
FRA
FRA
CHN
ROU
FRA
FRA

SWE
POR
AUT
FRA
ROU
FRA

ENG
TPE
FRA
GRE
FRA
IRL
Sul

POR
SWE
FRA
ITA
CHN
FRA

860
618

2144
2100
1900

2393
2343
2305
1904

2277
2219
2067
2018

2599
2307
2068
1942

630
788 x

80

63 x

1478

6144

7041

6563

6974



VS ANGERS TT FRA
Emmanuel LEBESSON

Jens LUNDQUIST

Jon PERSSON

Christophe LEGOUT

David PILARD

Eric GAUTRET

ISTRES TENNIS DE TABLE FRA
Omar ASSAR

Benjamin BROSSIER

Thiago MONTEIRO

Paul GAUZY

Eric MASSON

Romain NICOP

1. FC Saarbriicken TT GER
Tiago APOLONIA

Bojan TOKIC

Patrick FRANZISKA

Patrick BAUM

Leonardo MUTTI

Dennis KLEIN

Andrey SEMENOV

Slobodan GRUJIC

Borussia Diisseldorf GER
Timo BOLL

Stefan FEGERL

Kristian KARLSSON

Anton KALLBERG

Sharath Kamal ACHANTA

Danny HEISTER

Andreas PREUSS

TTF LIEBHERR OCHSENHAUSEN GER
Simon GAUZY

Yuto MURAMATSU

Jakub DYJAS

Joao GERALDO

Hugo CALDERANO

Mikael SIMON

FRA
SWE
SWE
FRA
FRA
FRA

EGY
FRA
BRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

POR
SLO
GER
GER
ITA

GER
RUS
SRB

GER
AUT
SWE
SWE
IND

NED
GER

FRA
JPN

POL
POR
BRA
FRA

2368
2158
2108
1921

2320
2093
1914
1570

2509
2293
2258
2249
1845
1695
1252

2615
2446
2408
2124
2296

2439
2290
2278
2219
2205

35
76
90
140

39
93
142
254

10
22
27
84
69

24
47
48
59
62

6634

5983

7060

7469

7007



YIRONI GIVATAYIM ISRAEL ISR
Omri BEN ARI

Shimon RABINOVICH

Michael TAUBER

Mathan SIMON

Ziv YITZCHAK

Osher ASHKENAZI

Kfir ZILBERMAN

Bar POMPAS

A.S.D. MARCOZZI ITA
Makanjuola KAZEEM

Alessandro DI MARINO

Carlo ROSSI

Stefano TOMASI

John OYEBODE

Stefano CURCIO

Alessandro PIZZI

DT Diddeleng LUX
Zoltan FEJER-KONNERTH

Gilles MICHELY

Mike BAST

Bruno CASTELLANI

Steve GOETZINGER

Vincent KEMPFER

Min YANG

Christian KILL

DT RECKEN LUX
Louis GIRA

Philippe SAIVE

Martin BRATANOV

Mike KRAUS

Joao AGUIAR

Joe HOFFMANN

Enjoy & Deploy Taverzo NED
Chan-Hyeok PARK

Borna KOVAC

Martin KHATCHANOV

Roel BOGIE

Jesse Pelle

Stephan TROMER

Bas DOUMA

ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR

NGR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

GER
LUX
LUX
FRA
LUX
LUX
CHN
LUX

LUX
BEL
BEL
LUX
POR
LUX

KOR
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

1611
1542
1380
1070

560

o

1364
1100
1066
1050

785

1879
1332
1020

655

1707
1585
1206

786

346

503

626

167
355
613

419
623

4533

3530

4231

655

4498



KST ENERGA — MANEKIN TORUN
Cazuo MATSUMOTO

Pavel SIRUCEK

Konrad KULPA

Tomasz KOTOWSKI

Pawel PIOTROWSKI

Maciej KOTARSKI

Kamil URBANOWICZ

Damian WEDERLICH

UNIA AZS AWFiS GDANSK
Kaii KONISHI YOSHIDA
Yang WANG

Mattias OVERSJO

Patryk ZATOWKA

Piotr SZAFRANEK

Kamil GASIOR

POL

POL

K.S. DARTOM BOGORIA Grodzisk Mazowiecki POL

Panagiotis GIONIS
Ning GAO

Daniel GORAK
Sangeun OH
Zbiegniew GRZESLAK
Artur MICHALCZYK

GDCS Juncal
Andrei BUKIN
Mihai SARGU
Rodrigo COSTA
Luis SOUSA
Luis MACIEL
Hugo SOUSA
Andre ROCHA

G.D. Toledos
Diogo SILVA
Boboye OYENIYAN
Joao PEREIRA
Vasco FIALHO
Simao MEDEIROS
Miguel PEREIRA
Rogério DUTRA
Carlos GRACA

POR

POR

BRA
CZE
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

JPN
SVK
SWE
POL
POL
POL

GRE
SIN

POL
KOR
POL
POL

RUS
ROU
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR

POR
NGR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR

2039
1900
1746
1279
745
545
345
271

2310
2287
1783
1648
1040

2427
2384
2243
2214

1281

1383
758

108
146
195
385

845

982
1004

46
198

235

25
31
55

383

5685

6380

7054

1281

2141



CS MIOVENI ROU
Alexandru CAZACU

Gabriel VADUVA

Liviu VOINEA

lonut SENI

Rares SIPOS

Valentin DRAGAN

FAKEL-GAZPROM, ORENBURG RUS
Dimitrij OVTCHAROV

Jun MIZUTANI

Vladimir SAMSONOV

Fedor KUZMIN

Alexey SMIRNOV

Denis IVONIN

Sergei ANDRIANOV

Valeriy SALABAEV

UuMMC RUS
Andrej GACINA

Alexander SHIBAEV

Grigory VLASOV

Zoran PRIMORAC

llya ZHIDKOV

Nikita YARUSHIN

TABLE TENNIS CLUB KAZAN RUS
Sadi ISMALOV

Vitali MURZIN

Ramil MUTYGULLIN

Aleksandr MAKAROV

Dmitrii KRIUSHKIN

Alexander VINOKUROV

Vitalii TIKHONOV

Ruslan KUDRYASHOV

KNIGHTSWOOD TABLE TENNIS CLUB Sco
Calum MAIN

Calum MORRISON

Sean DOHERTY

Laurent HENDRICKX

Neil DOHERTY

Calum GERRARD

ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU

GER
JPN

BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

CRO
RUS
RUS
CRO
RUS
RUS

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

SCO
SCO
SCO
BEL
SCO
SCO

1405

1277

3001
2868
2649
1913
2020
1171

2490
2465
2220
2024
1336
1086

1657
1570
1423
1035

789
328
1111

2682
324

387

8518

143

440

7175
20
21
58
111
352
492

4650

2228
674

477



SK VYDRANY
Samuel NOVOTA
Zoltan LELKES

Peter MUSKO
Adrian GAJDOSCHIK
David KISS

Andrej BARDON

Eslovs Al Bordtennis
Hui XU

Daniel KOSIBA
Robert SVENSSON
Truls MOREGARDH
Melker NILSSON
Peter ANDERSSON

Halmstad BTK
Fabian AKERSTROEM
Elias RANEFUR
Harald ANDERSSON
Kanak JHA

Anders ERIKSSON
Frederik HAKANSSON

BESIKTAS JIMNASTIK KULUBU
Ahmet LI

Petyo Ivelinov KRASTEV
Ibrahim GUNDUZ

Selim GULER

Hiseyin Gazi YILMAZ

Ziver GUNDUZ

iSTANBUL BBSK
Gencay MENGE
Batuhan ULUCAK
Halil HACI

Mucahit KOYUNCU
Safa AVCI

Kenan Baris GULSUN

Sistem Reklam S.C.

Saim POLATKAN
Mehmet DENIZ

Hasan DOGAN
Murat EKMEKCI
Ertan YILDIZ
Ufuk COSKUN
Lashin EL SAYED

SVK

SWE

SWE

TUR

TUR

TUR

SVK
SVK
HUN
SVK
SVK
SVK

CHN
HUN
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

SWE
SWE
SWE
USA
SWE
SWE

TUR
BUL
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

TUR
IUR

TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
EGY

1508

2450
1949
1900
1327

815

1856
1817
1806
1501
1135

2314
1511
1407
991
882
804

1583
1066

1938

128

358
657

165

183
283

40
275
320

506

248
503

132

1508

6299

5479

5232

2649

1938



Tiirk Telekom Ankara Spor Kuliibii
Ahmed Aly Ahmed SALEH

Mustafa Fahrettin EKMEKCI

Paata PIRTSKHALAVA

Evgenij BARKHATOV

Irfan TAVUKCUOGLU

Atila AYDIN

FORTUNE -Kyiv
Yevgen PRYSHCHEPA
Dmytro PYSAR

Denis KALACHEVSKY!
Petro KIM

Viktor YEFIMOV
Mykyta RUBAN
Volodymyr LUSHNIKOV

TUR

UKR

EGY
TUR
GEO
RUS
TUR
TUR

UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

1872

1782
1581
1523
1104

159 X

188
251
271

1872

4886



